6.1
6.2
263
Box systemsTIP-ON BLUMOTION for LEGRABOX ◀
Applications ◀◀
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Order information
Accessories
Page instructions
Assembly, removal and adjustment
Short-URL
▬	The TIP-ON mechanical opening support sys-
tem combined with soft-close BLUMOTION
▬	Gap 2.5 mm
▬	Four-dimensional front adjustment
▬	Extensive trigger range
▬	Synchronised feather-light glide
▬	Synchronisation for internal cabinet widths
LW of 245 mm and wider
1 Cabinet profiles left/right
BLUMOTION S
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
40 70
270 750.2701S
300 750.3001S
350 750.3501S
400 750.4001S
450 750.4501S 753.4501S
500 750.5001S 753.5001S
550 750.5501S 753.5501S
600 750.6001S 753.6001S
650  753.6501S
6.1 TIP-ON BLUMOTION set
Nominal length
NL (mm)